Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jorgen Lollesgaard - (757103) - Ealing SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.40
1:06.46
1:06.58
1:06.92
1:07.82
1:07.87
1:08.04
1:09.54
1:13.33
1:15.99
1:16.64
1:18.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.87
1:06.40
1:06.92
1:07.82
1:06.46
1:08.04
1:06.58
1:09.54
1:13.33
1:16.64

1:15.99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

307

288
286
268
228

200
183

WA Pts

288
307
300
289
307
286
305
268
228
200
205

Round

Round

F

Date

27/02/16
12/07/15
19/04/15
06/12/15
31/10/15
12/03/16
11/07/15
31/01/15
04/10/14
09/02/14
26/04/14
03/11/13

Date

12/03/16
27/02/16
06/12/15
31/10/15
12/07/15
11/07/15
19/04/15
31/01/15
04/10/14
26/04/14
09/02/14

Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet
Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Windsor Open Meet

Ealing November Open Meet
Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Hatfield Valentines Gala

Middlesex Winter Development Meet
Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
MCASA Development Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
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Ealing February L3 Open Meet
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Ealing November Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Hatfield Valentines Gala

Middlesex Winter Development Meet
MCASA Development Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
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Club Swam Under Level
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