Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jorgen Lollesgaard - (757103) - Ealing SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.40	307	F	27/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:06.46	307	F	12/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet	Hatfield	Ealing	3
1:06.58	305	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:06.92	300	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:07.82	289	F	31/10/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:07.87	288	F	12/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Ealing	3
1:08.04	286	Н	11/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle	Hatfield	Ealing	3
1:09.54	268	F	31/01/15	Hatfield Valentines Gala	Hatfield	Ealing	3
1:13.33	228	F	04/10/14	Middlesex Winter Development Meet	Southbury	Ealing	3
1:15.99	205	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Ealing	3
1:16.64	200	F	26/04/14	MCASA Development Meet	Enfield	Ealing	3
1:18.96	183	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.87	288	F	12/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Ealing	3
1:06.40	307	F	27/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:06.92	300	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:07.82	289	F	31/10/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:06.46	307	F	12/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet	Hatfield	Ealing	3
1:08.04	286	Н	11/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle	Hatfield	Ealing	3
1:06.58	305	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:09.54	268	F	31/01/15	Hatfield Valentines Gala	Hatfield	Ealing	3
1:13.33	228	F	04/10/14	Middlesex Winter Development Meet	Southbury	Ealing	3
1:16.64	200	F	26/04/14	MCASA Development Meet	Enfield	Ealing	3
1:15.99 opyright 2024	205 4	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Ealing Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM:

F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet 1:18.96

Northolt

Ealing

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024